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Wee | Folk Forest

Kindergarten

Forest Family Events

Fall Forest Picnic

Fri. Sept 9, 5-6:30pm

Family Work Days

Sat. Oct 8 & May 6, 9:30am-12pm
Forest Lantern Walk

Wed. Nov 16, 5:30-6:30pm
Solstice Fire Celebration
Thurs. Dec 15, 5-6:30pm

The Great Firewood Gather
Sat. Jan 14, 9:30-12

Zoom Parent Night

Tues. Jan 24, 5:30-7pm

Forest Moms Coffee Hour
Sat., Feb 11, 10-11:30am
Parent/Teacher Conferences
Sat. & Sun. Feb 25 & 26, Time TBD
Hot Cocoa Forest Walk

Sat. March 11, 4:30-5:30pm
Spring Celebration Picnic
Fri. April 21, 5-6:30pm

Spring Family Camping Trip
Sat.-Mon. May 27-29

Teacher Development Days

Aug 15-17, Oct 14, Jan 4, Apr 7
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